
Tue 5 October

A Night of Crime: Will Dean and Joseph Knox Blackwell's Bookshop 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Wed 6 October

Frank Palmeri talk ‘Thomas Spence: satirist, utopian, socialist’ 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Fri 8 October

How to Get Published – Panel discussion 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Sat 9 October

Jeanette Winterson & Mark O’Connell Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 7.15pm

Sun 10 October

Monique Roffey & Ingrid Persaud Manchester Central
Library

2.00pm - 3.15pm

Elif Shafak in Conversation Manchester Central
Library

4.30pm - 5.45pm

An Evening with Alan Johnson Manchester Central
Library

7.30pm - 8.45pm

Mon 11 October

An Evening with Bernardine Evaristo HOME 8.00pm - 9.30pm

Tue 12 October

Black Britain Writing Back: Bernardine Evaristo Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.11pm

Wed 13 October

Amy Todd talk ‘The Peckham Publishing Project’ Working Class Movement
Library

2.00pm - 3.00pm

Bob Stanley & Tessa Norton: Excavate! The Wonderful and
Frightening World of The Fall

HOME 6.30pm - 7.45pm

Beyond Uncle Tom’s Cabin; Harriet Beecher Stowe, Frances
E.W. Harper and Harriet Jacobs with Bonnets at Dawn

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm



Thu 14 October

Beethoven – A Life in Nine Pieces International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 8.30pm

The 2021 Anthony Burgess Lecture: Beethoven and Burgess International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

7.00pm - 8.30pm

An Evening with Colm Tóibín 8.00pm - 9.15pm

Fri 15 October

Leo Boix, Kayo Chingonyi & Andrew McMillan International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 7.45pm

Sylvia Pankhurst: Natural Born Rebel with Rachel Holmes &
Lemn Sissay

Manchester Museum 7.00pm - 8.15pm

Sat 16 October

Tenement Kid: Bobby Gillespie in Conversation HOME 8.00pm - 9.15pm

Tue 19 October

Jenn Ashworth and Kylie Whitehead in conversation with
Naomi Booth

Blackwell's Bookshop 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Wed 20 October

A Cartoon History of Here by Ian McMillan and Tony Husband The Edge Theatre 7.30pm - 8.40pm

Mon 25 October

Novel Voices: Heba Hayek in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 27 October

Barcelona in Translation – Three Books 6.30pm - 7.30pm

Online Talk: Lois the Witch and Other Tales 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 1 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

12.00pm - 12.00am

Tue 2 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Wed 3 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Thu 4 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day



Fri 5 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sat 6 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sun 7 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Mon 8 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Novel Voices: Micaiah Johnson in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Tue 9 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Wed 10 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Thu 11 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Fri 12 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sat 13 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

All day

Sun 14 November

Novel Voices: Caleb Azumah Nelson & Brandon Taylor
(ONLINE)

Until 12.00am

Wed 17 November

Vindication of the Rights of Woman – Mary Wollstonecraft’s
Influence in the Writings of Elizabeth Gaskell

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm



Mon 22 November

Novel Voices: Nicola Garrard in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 24 November

Online talk by Kirstie Blair, ‘Prating of the Pit: Northern Miners
as Writers and Readers in the Long 19th Century’

2.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 1 December

Michael Sanders talk ‘From Luddism to Chartism: John Stafford
and the creation of radical memory’

Working Class Movement
Library

2.00pm - 3.00pm

Thu 2 December

Anthony Joseph at Manchester Poetry Library Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 6 December

Novel Voices: Femi Kayode in Conversation with Ellah P.
Wakatama (ONLINE)

7.00pm - 8.15pm

Wed 8 December

Online Talk: Christmas Customs Online 7.30pm - 8.30pm

Thu 9 December

Money and lies: what’s wrong with our economy and why we
can’t fix it

4.00pm - 5.00pm

Book Launch: The ABC of the Projectariat by Kuba Szreder 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Wed 19 January

Online Talk: Cranford Illustrators – Which Bits Did They
Illustrate?

7.00pm - 8.00pm

The Portico Prize 2022 Shortlist Readings 7.30pm - 9.00pm

Thu 20 January

The Portico Prize 2022 Award Ceremony 7.30pm - 8.00pm

Sun 30 January

Book Swap and Bottle Share Track Brewing Company 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Tue 8 February

Reading… Ida Vitale 6.00pm - 7.00pm



Thu 10 February

Development, architecture, and the formation of heritage in late
twentieth-century Iran

11.00am - 12.00pm

Digital Storytelling Launch with The American University of
Beirut

6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 17 February

Catalina Clara Ramírez de Guzmán, a unique Spanish Golden
Age writer

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Mon 21 February

IMLD with Cities of Literature: Kuhmo presents Vespian
Evening

5.00pm - 8.00pm

IMLD with Cities of Literature: Dunedin 5.00pm - 6.00pm

Manchester City of Languages: Implications for policy and
practice [in-person & live-streamed]

Manchester Central
Library

6.30pm - 7.30pm

An Evening of Queer Gothic Horror with Leon Craig and Alison
Rumfitt

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 22 February

Manchester in Translation 2022 11.00am - 5.00pm

Keynote with Lawrence Schimel: On the dual practice of
translating and being translated between mother and
stepmother tongues

11.00am - 12.00pm


